
© Crown copyright and database rights 2011 Ordnance Survey 100019567    YOU ARE NOT PERMITTED TO COPY, SUB-LICENCE, DISTRIBUTE OR SELL ANY OF THIS DATA TO THIRD PARTIES IN ANY FORM.
PRODUCED BY CITY DEVELOPMENT, GIS MAPPING & DATA TEAM,  LEEDS CITY COUNCIL  Date: 19/12/2014 Scale: 1:10,000 @ A1

200 202

183

21

14

20

14

1296
1084

1091

1076

1083

Aire Valley Leeds Area Action Plan
Plan 1 : Housing sites submitted to SHLAA (where employment use proposed)

Key
SHLAA Sites

Natural Resources & Waste Sites
Waste 6 Strategic Waste Sites
Waste 7 Construction, Demolition & Excavation Waste
Minerals 13 Proposed Allocations for Railway Sidings & Canal Wharves


